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PLZ 85072
Baujahr 1992
Objektart Bestand
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Wohnungsgrosse
Kaltmiete

Miete Stellplatz
Stellplatz
Energiekennwert

Energieeffizienzklasse

Kaufpreis

Kaufpreis:

[ | Notarkosten:

19 QM

250 € mtl.

25 € mtl.

1 TG Stellplatz
124,00 kWh/(m?a)
D

Grunderwerbsteuer:

Grundbucheintrag:

Summe der Nebenkosten*:
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1,50 %
3,50 %
0,50 %

5,50 %

Nebenkosten

78.000 EUR
1.170,00 EUR
2.730,00 EUR

390,00 EUR

4.290,00 EUR

Gesamtkosten:

82.290,00 EUR

* Es handelt sich um N&éherungswerte ohne Gewahr.
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Marco Mahling
Tel.: 089 /379107 11
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